

Aggr. No-03MBD/24-25 MR.3054 under NMP-2018
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of road:- L024 Andhha to Rampur.

Darbhanga DIVISION-1

Darbhanga SUB-DIVISION

MB.No:- 4208

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of cont:- Randhir Kumar.

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w: Construction of road from Andiharto Rampur					
Agr. No - 03-MBD/2014-25 (MR-3054)					
Agency - Sri Randhir Kumar					
Date of start - 14.3.24					
Date of comp - 13.12.24					
Date of Measurement - 22.2.25					
Date of entry - 22.2.25					
① Clearing and grubbing Road land					
$2 \times 70 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 4200 m^2$					
$= 0.42 Ha$					
② Scarifying Existing Bitum - - nous Surface - - -					
$8 \times 4.00 \times 1.5 = 48 m^2$					
$10 \times 9.0 \times 2.5 = 225 m^2$					

Continuation

2nd and final bill

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of road from Aindika to Rampur					
Ag. No - 03 MDD / 2014-25 (MR3054)					
Agency - Sri Ramlal Kumar					
Date of start -			14.03.24		
Date of Comp -			13.12.25		

Date of measurement -	21.5.25
Date of entry -	21.5.25
① <u>Kilometer stone</u>	
Reinforced Cement Concrete M5 grade	
.. - do .. - do	
(a) 1 KM stone -	3 Nos.
(b) 100 m Stone -	8 Nos.
② providing and fixing retro-reflectonised Cautionary, mandatory and informatory signs	
Signs - .. do .. do	
③ 600mm equilateral triangle	
12 Nos.	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
thick		do		do	
2 x 34 x 15 x			0.100		102.00 m ²
2 x 1 x 8 x			0.100		1.6 m ²
2 x 97 x 30 x			0.100		222.00 m ²
2 x 1 x 20 x			0.100		4.0 m ²
					<u>329.6 m²</u>

7. Construction of Subgrade
and earthen shoulders

2 x 47 x 30 x	1.125	x 0.030 =	95.175 m ³
2 x 1 x 20 x	1.125	x 0.030 =	1.35 m ³
2 x 34 x 15 x	0.875	x 0.100 =	89.25 m ³
2 x 1 x 8 x	0.875	x 0.100 =	1.4 m ³
			<u>187.175 m³</u>

Segregation fee

Q. work (Soil) - 1524.66 m³ (cum)

@ Rs 35.25 / 0.10 - Rs - 5374.00

AN Boudhan
21.5.25
JE

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST.

19

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) Lead upto 1000 m					
40% —			534.996	m ³	
(b) Lead upto 100 m					
60% —			802.494	m ³	
AN 21.5 5 JE			22.05 05 AE		

ABSTRACT OF COST.

1. Cleaning and grubbing					
91 Road (and ...)					
0.42 Hec (vide TMBP-8)					
Rs 76926.08 / Hec			Rs	32309.00	
2. Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
(a) Lead upto 1000 m					
(vide TMBP - 19)					
534.996			m ³		

Continuation

Rs-257.97/m³ — Rs-138013.00

170322.00

Alot-B 3157684 00 vide Ch-10-33 enc
dt 10/05/2025

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
the road side					
150 Nos (wide TMBP - 15)					
@ Rs 1275.08/each					Rs 191262.00
16. providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
329.6 m ² (wide TMBP - 16)					
@ Rs 712.25/m ²					Rs 234758.00
17. providing and fixing of typical MMBSY informative sign board					
31 Nos (wide TMBP - 15)					
@ Rs 15076.35/each					Rs 45229.00
Total					Rs 7060555.00
Add GST @ 18% (41)					Rs 1270900.00
Add L.C @ 1% (41)					Rs 70606.00
Add S. fee (wide P-8)					Rs 70654.00
(wide P-16) + Rs					5374.00
					8478089.00
Less 13.57% as below					Rs 1150477.00
					7327612.00
Deduct Pre. paid					Rs 4322569.00

Ankush
22-5-25
JE

Continuation

22-05-25
AE

Rs 3005043.00

C&P

W. Kumar